
STORAGE SALESSERVICE

WINTER

SUMMER

DOCKAGE

WE'RE ALSO AUTHORIZED

ENGINE DEALERS

WE SELL BOTH
NEW AND USED 

BOATS

SPRING COMMISSION $215

BATTERY SERVICE

FLUID CHECK

SYSTEMS CHECK

SPRING CLEAN

SAFETY CHECK

WINTERIZATION $325

OIL & FILTER

SEASONAL DOCK SLIPS 

SHORE POWER

RECREATION ROOM

BATHROOM

FUEL FILTER

GEAR OIL

WINTERIZE ENGINE

STABILIZE GAS

ACID WASH BOTTOM

HAULING

PICKUP BY ROAD OR WATER

(WITHIN 40 MILES)

HAUL, RACK, LAUNCH 

USING MARINA TRAILER

HAUL FOR STORAGE 

USING CUSTOMER TRAILER

$150

WEEK

MONTH

SEASON* 

$50

$100

$550

$150

$110

PORTAGE BETWEEN LAKE

GEORGE & LAKE CHAMPLAIN

CALL

US

18' AND 19' BOATS

LARGER BOATS CALL FOR A QUOTE 

* Shrink wrapping is available at
$19/linear foot 

20'' AND 21' BOATS

22'' AND 23' BOATS

24' AND 25' BOATS

$800

$900 

$1000

$1100


