SERVICE

\$215

\$150

\$150

\$110

CALL

US

SPRING COMMISSION

STORAGE

SALES

BATTERY SERVICE	
FLUID CHECK	
SYSTEMS CHECK	
SPRING CLEAN	
SAFETY CHECK	
WINTERIZATION	\$325
OIL & FILTER	
FUEL FILTER	
GEAR OIL	
WINTERIZE ENGINE	
STABILIZE GAS	
ACID WASH BOTTOM	
HAULING	

PICKUP BY ROAD OR WATER

(WITHIN 40 MILES)

HAUL, RACK, LAUNCH

HAUL FOR STORAGE

USING MARINA TRAILER

USING CUSTOMER TRAILER

PORTAGE BETWEEN LAKE

GEORGE & LAKE CHAMPLAIN

	WINTER	
18' AN	ND 19' BOATS	\$800
20" A	ND 21' BOATS	\$900
22" Al	ND 23' BOATS	\$1000
24 ['] AN	ND 25' BOATS	\$1100
LARC	GER BOATS CALL F	OR A QUOTE
* Shrink wrapping is available at \$19/linear foot		

SUMMER

WEEK	\$50
MONTH	\$100
SFASON*	\$550



DOCKAGE

SEASONAL DOCK SLIPS

- SHORE POWER
- RECREATION ROOM
- BATHROOM



WE SELL BOTH NEW AND USED BOATS





WE'RE ALSO AUTHORIZED ENGINE DEALERS





